ESTABLISHED 198

Warshay Invastmaeants Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephone: 021 - 8073611

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
a eq No:

t 4110261833
FATR E: FLC-ID 28503

f\\ Customer Order Date:
04.12.2024
Customer Order Number:
1167456957

KWV Order Number:
110974412
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 93.450kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558 OR queriesaa@kwv co.za

BiE

700026561
700025789
700026101
700026001
700025505
700026630
700025392

900243
901082
900486
901309
901311
901343
901387

ITEMS NPT SUFPLIE
901080 [700026384
900434 [700026350

KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022 + Christ
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6&x750ml
Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml

KﬁV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
#nnabellé Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022 +
KWV Rose 6x1500ml 2024

D:
Fruit Lagoon Mojito € (750ml + Ice
Laborie Cap Classigue Brut 6x750ml
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€ x 750 3.0 4/7'511 44

6 x 750 1.0 L:;fiio.34 5.80
6 x 750 1.0v] _796.86 2.10
8 x 2000 1.0,/::‘913.75 4.10
6 x 750 1.0#] , 470.58

€ x 750 1.0¥ 773.16 5.80
6 x 1500 1.0 7 482.05

6 x 750 Not enough ptock
6 x 750 Not enough ptock

414.80
780.12
876.30
470.58
728.32
482.05
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534.32 230.14 1,764.46
414 .80 62,22 477 .02
780.13 117.02 897.15
876.30 131.45 1,007.7%
470.58 70.59 541.17
728.32 109.25 837.57
482.05 72.31 554.36
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Delivered by

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Currency:

Payment Terma:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6345

Branch: 250655




